"The Queen of all colours is black.”
– Henri Mattise
AUG 2021
BACK
MERLYN Black has fi rmly established itself as a real
alternative to Chrome. A favourite among Interior
Designers and customers seeking a modern look.
Transform your bathroom space and make it the statement

Product
Adjustment
Side Panel
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1200 1150 - 1190 1140 - 1165 BLKFSL1200H 974.20 1169.04 BLKBFSL1200H 1194.97 1433.96
1400 1350 - 1390 1340 - 1365 BLKFSL1400H 1122.85 1347.42 BLKBFSL1400H 1454.35 1745.22
1500 1450 - 1490 1440 - 1465 BLKFSL1500H 1175.24 1410.29 BLKBFSL1500H 1553.13 1863.76
1700 1650 - 1690 1640 - 1665 BLKFSL1700H 1282.18 1538.61 BLKBFSL1700H 1731.00 2077.20
*Order code for ordering a shower enclosure and tray. Please allow 5mm - 15mm step-in on the tray.  See table below for
waste cap options.
Optional Side Panel
Size Product
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 760 - 785 BLKFSP800 510.09 612.11
900 860 - 885 BLKFSP900 541.11 649.33
Please allow 5mm - 25mm step-in on the tray.
Additional Options
Size Order
Code

Hinge & Inline in Recess Add a MERLYN MStone Tray
Size Product
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900 860 - 900 BLKH900REC 1138.89 1366.66 BLKBH900REC 1324.89 1589.87
1000 960 - 1000 BLKH1000REC 1138.89 1366.66 BLKBH1000REC 1348.97 1618.76
1200 1160 - 1200 BLKH1200RECH 1234.06 1480.88 BLKBH1200RECH 1454.83 1745.79
1400 1360 - 1400 BLKH1400RECH 1549.52 1859.42 BLKBH1400RECH 1881.02 2257.23
*Order code for ordering a shower enclosure and tray.  See table below for waste cap options.
Hinge & Inline sizes for use with Side Panel Add a MERLYN MStone Tray
Size Product
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900+ 870 - 890 BLKH900SP 1138.89 1366.66 BLKBH900SP 1324.89 1589.87
1000+ 970 - 990 BLKH1000SP 1138.89 1366.66 BLKBH1000SP 1348.97 1618.76
1200+ 1070 - 1090 BLKH1200SPH 1234.06 1480.88 BLKBH1200SPH 1454.83 1745.79
1400+ 1370 - 1390 BLKH1400SPH 1549.52 1859.42 BLKBH1400SPH 1881.02 2257.23
Optional Side Panel to match + sizes only
Size Product
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
760 730 - 750 BLKHSP760 509.02 610.83
800 770 - 790 BLKHSP800 509.02 610.83
900 870 - 890 BLKHSP900 509.02 610.83
Hinge and Inline
This new frameless enclosure fuses style and elegance with practical functionality.
The MERLYN Black Hinge & Inline enclosure creates a fabulous contrast feature
within your bathroom that will be the envy of all who visit.

min
openingA
B
11
Frameless Showerwall with a Swivel Panel
11
Frameless Showerwall with an End Panel Frameless Showerwall with a Vertical Post
12
Frameless Showerwall
Size Adjustment Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 675 - 690 BLKSW700 629.86 755.84
800 775 - 790 BLKSW800 629.86 755.84
900 875 - 890 BLKSW900 658.74 790.48
1000 975 - 990 BLKSW1000 667.29 800.75
1100 1075 - 1090 BLKSW1100 694.02 832.83
1200 1175 - 1190 BLKSW1200 703.65 844.38
See table below for waste cap options.    **Please note: Vertical Post is an optional extra and must be ordered if required. See information below.
Frameless Showerwalls
The MERLYN Black Frameless Showerwall comes in several sizes, offering you the
option to mix and match your choice of space combinations. With 8mm glass and

	 black finish - more durable than
     powder coating
•	 Reversible
•	 Suitable for wetroom and
	 shower tray application
•	 Mershield Stayclear
Additional Options
Size Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Corner profile Max 3 metres A04S0003BN 104.55 125.46
Vertical post** Max 3 metres BLK3MCP 212.81 255.37
Swivel panel 300 BLKSVL300 408.88 490.66
T shaped bracket A04S0010B 89.32 107.18
White waste cap DWASCAPWHT 15.56 18.68
White Waste Cap is for MStone and Touchstone trays only. Waste cap comes in chrome as standard.
The Swivel Panel can be retro fitted. Radius of Swivel Panel = 315mm. 180° opening.